Finalizados (145)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

XN O W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

131
126
105
34
104
56
39
135
25
12
27
138
125
51

76
134
98
38
102
28
16
90
77
41

80
108
144

71
94
118

46
121
17
145
89
35
137
26
43
142
152
92
23
69
37
40
48
115
13
14
99
21
103
78
62
116

Roberto Ruben JIMENEZ GALLEGO
Julio DE PABLOS DE PRADOS
Jesus RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ
David BERZAL DE LUIS

Pedro Luis GOMEZ MORENO
Alex ROJO GOMEZ

Jose Luis ORTUNO CALVO

Jaime HERVAS ARRANZ

Jesus Ramon GARCIA GARCIA
Sergio BLANCO AVIAL

Oscar MARTIN MARTIN

Victor VACAS SERRANO
Alejandro MARTIN TOLEDO
Fernando MATARRANZ ALVAREZ
Ignacio LOPEZ YUBERO

David MANZANARES PERLADO
Luis Alfonso MARTIN LOPEZ
Daniel HERRANZ GARCIA
Enrigue BARROSO ESTEBAN

Rut GARCIA

Alfonso MARTIN GONZAGA

Aitor GOMEZ LUCIA

Pablo BARTOLOME SANZ

Israel MUNOZ GONZALEZ

Adrian HERRANZ GARCIA
Alejandro FERNANDEZ HURTADO
Jorge PEREZ DOMINGO

Israel RUIZ CRIADO

Alejandro MARTIN LOPEZ

Ricardo PEREZ PARDO

Gustavo MARTIN SEN

Pablo MARCOS MARTIN

Julio Cesar GARCIA GARRIDO
Alberto ROLDAN YUSTE

Jaime DE GRADO BERNABE
Dario ARRIBAS GOMEZ

Victor GOMEZ LUCIA

Juan DE SANTOS ANTON
Sonsoles PEREZ YUSTE

Cesar SAN FLORENCIO MARUGA
Mariano BLANCO TEJEDOR

Juan Antonio VERDUGO AREVALO
Diego RUIZ

Carlos BURILLO VILLAR

Jose Antonio DE PEDRO GOZALO
Jose Alfredo SANZ HERRERO
Ricardo MARTIN MAGDALENO
Clemente SAN MIGUEL MARTIN
Jose Luis SANCHEZ DEL RIO
Marta ABAD SANZ

Fernando Jose PINELA MIGUELAN
Alberto ESTEBAN GARCIA

Gema LLORENTE MARTIN

Julio Angel LLORENTE MARTIN
Mar SACRISTAN INIGO

Enrique YUSTE SANZ

Andres POZA YAGUE

Alfonso ARRANZ SANZ

Isaac GIL GARCIA

Fco Javier HERNAN NEVADO

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

IX CARRERA PEDESTRE LA PIRONA

9 Abril 2022

Pedestre - Orden De Llegada

Pto
ABS

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO ' /km

SNM 1
VAM 1
VBM 1
VAM 2
VAM 3
SNM 2
VAM 4
SNM 3
VBM 2
SNM 4
SNM 5
VAM 5
VAM 6
VBM 3
VAM 7
VBM 4
SNM 6
SNM 7
VAM 8
SNF 1
VCM 1
SNM 8
VAM 9
VAM 10
SNM 9
VBM 5
VAM 11
VBM 6
SNM 10
SNM 11
VAM 12
SNM 12
VAM 13
SNM 13
SNM 14
SNM 15
SNM 16
SNM 17
VAF 1
VAM 14
VBM 7
VCM 2
VAM 15
VAM 16
VAM 17
VAM 18
VCM 3
VBM 8
VCM 4
VAF 2
VBM 9
VBM 10
VAF 3
VAM 19
VAF 4
SNM 18
VAM 20
VBM 11
VAM 21
VAM 22

0:44:18
0:44:49
0:45:22
0:45:56
0:46:33
0:46:40
0:46:58
0:46:58
0:47:44
0:47:46
0:47:53
0:48:22
0:48:42
0:49:21
0:49:26
0:49:27
0:49:32
0:49:33
0:49:42
0:49:53
0:50:18
0:50:30
0:51:25
0:51:34
0:51:40
0:51:44
0:51:46
0:51:58
0:52:01
0:52:07
0:52:36
0:52:41
0:53:06
0:53:14
0:53:15
0:53:30
0:53:48
0:53:55
0:53:56
0:54:00
0:54:04
0:54:20
0:55:00
0:55:00
0:55:04
0:55:16
0:55:21
0:55:43
0:55:46
0:55:46
0:55:47
0:55:51
0:55:59
0:56:00
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:27
0:56:52
0:56:52
0:57:00

342"
344"
347"
350"
353"
353"
355"
355"
359"
359"
359"
402"
404"
407"
407"
407"
408"
408"
408"
409"
411"
412"
417"
418"
418"
419"
419"
420"
420"
421"
423"
423"
425"
426"
426"
427"
429"
430"
430"
430"
430"
432"
435"
435"
435"
436"
437"
439"
439"
439"
439"
439"
440"
440"
441"
441"
442"
434"
434"
445"

CLUB

Lea La Blanca

Los Galgos Segovianos
+50 Plus

Los Galgos Segovianos
Deportes Sanz

Deportes Sanz

C.d. Aranda Corre

Viajes Proximo Destino
Deportes Sanz

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Torreiglesias

Dlc Trail Team

Individual

Los Galgos Segovianos
C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Canguro A.a.c.
Deproal/harinera De Boceguillas
Chotines

Armuna

Individual

Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias

Club Triatlon Cantoblanco
Runners 40450

Chotines

Individual

Imd Sg

Cap Monteresma La Atalaya
Individual

Torreiglesias

Trailxtrem Team
Atletismo Cuellar
Deportes Sanz

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Torreiglesias

Mufoveros

Cd Valle Del Alberche
Deportes Sanz
Correlindes

Vino De Toro Caja Rural Softoro
Deportes Sanz

Individual

Panda Del Muro
Atletismo Cuellar
Trankas Barrancas
Torreiglesias

Atletismo Cuellar
Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Individual

Atletismo Cuellar
Atletismo Cuellar

Club Triatlon Samburiel
Escarabajosa De Cabezas
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

LOCALIDAD

Avila

San Cristobal De Seg
Hoyo De Manzanares -
Valverde Del Majano
Segovia

Cantalejo

Aranda De Duero
Aranda De Duero
Campaspero
Navalmanzano
Torreiglesias
Fuentepelayo
Palazuelos De Eresma
Cantimpalos
Carbonero El Mayor
Madrid

Boceguillas

Segovia

Segovia

Madrid

Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias

Madrid

Samboal

Segovia

El Espinar

Segovia

Palazuelos De Eresma
Boceguillas

Segovia

Valsain

Cuellar

Segovia

Aguilafuente

Segovia

Escalona Del Prado
Segovia

Mufoveros

El Barraco
Palazuelos De Eresma
Fuentepelayo

Cuellar

Cantalejo

Madrid

Madrid

Cuellar

El Espinar

San Cristobal De Seg
Cuellar

Aranda De Duero
Carbonero El Mayor
San Cristobal Segovi
La Lastrilla

Segovia

Collado Villalba
Escarabajosa De Cabe
Madrid

Olombrada
Palazuelos De Eresma
Palazuelos
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Finalizados (145)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

123
107
101
24
53
151
74
63
139
68
61
83
50
67
19
32
124
18
75
85
31
45
149
70
127
88
10
2
66
110
147
65
91
57
59
79
93
36
150
122
129
1
111

82
33
49
47
148
109
44

30
29
117
132
133
95
58

Javier HERNAN ESCRIBANO
Julian ALONSO GILSANZ
Alvaro Vidal LOPEZ MANSO

Angel Luis NICOLAS FERNANDEZ

David BERDUN VILLOSLADA
Ivan LAZARO MARTIN
Javier APARICIO SACRISTAN

Jesus Javier GARCIA DE SANTOS

Samuel RINCON DEL REAL
Juan Carlos SANZ PLAZA
Jose Miguel PESQUERA RICO
Alberto CECILIA ARRANZ

Milagros FERNANDEZ MINGUEZ

Charo DIEZ GARCIA

Eva GARCIA MAESTRO

Javier DIAZ MOLINA

Maria PEINADOR RAMIREZ
Sara GARCIA MAESTRO
Rafael ILLANAS ARRANZ

Jose Antonio GAVILAN RIVILLA
Roberto SALAMANCA OTERO
Jorge DE DIEGO MUNOZ

Luis Angel GARCIA SANZ
Marcos SAN MIGUEL CASADO
Juan Francisco SANZ ALONSO
Sergio SORRIBAS

Javier HERRANZ CONDE

Joaquin CORONILLA BERLANGA
Pedro Miguel SAN GERMAN CONT

Jose Antonio MUNOZ MORENO
Ana DE SANTOS ANTON
Florencio MONTES HERRANZ

Fernando SEGOVIANO GRANDE

Aurora BERZAL RODRIGUEZ
Carlos ROJO GOMEZ

Jose Alberto ROJO GOMEZ
Jaime GARRIDO CORTES
Mariano LAZARO GUIJARRO
Alberto MARTIN EGIDO

Pedro MANZANARES

Nuria LAGUNA LLERENA
Andres HORTIGUELA GARCIA
Fran UNGIDOS DIAZ

Sonia SEBASTIAN ANTONA
Angel Luis TORREGO MUNOZ
Julian GONZALEZ MARTIN
Ascension MATEO GILSANZ
Maria Elena MAYO MARTINEZ
Isidoro CABRERO SASTRE
Sylwia POSLUSZNA

Raul MARTIN OLMOS

David Manuel RUIZ GRANADO
Roberto LUCIA SANCHEZ
Juan LUCIANEZ YUBERO
Gustavo GARCIA MARCOS
Raquel ESCRIBANO LLORENTE
Cristina PASCUAL SACRISTAN
Luis Miguel SACRISTAN SANZ
Jesus QUINTANA MINGUEZ
Juan GACIMARTIN CASADO

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

IX CARRERA PEDESTRE LA PIRONA

9 Abril 2022

Pedestre - Orden De Llegada

Pto
ABS

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

6

7

8
68

9
10
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
11
81
82
12
83
84

86
87
88
13
89
90
14
91
92
15
16
93
17
94
95
96

98
18
19
99
100
101

Pto
CAT cat TIEMPO ' /km

SNM 19
SNM 20
VBM 12
SNM 21
VAM 23
SNM 22
SNM 23
VBM 13
VAM 24
VBM 14
VAM 25
VAM 26
VBF 1

VBF 2

SNF 2

VBM 15
SNF 3

SNF 4

VAM 27
VAM 28
SNM 24
SNM 25
SNM 26
SNM 27
VBM 16
VAM 29
VAM 30
VBM 17
VBM 18
VAM 31
VAF 5

VBM 19
SNM 28
SNF 5

VAM 32
VAM 33
SNM 29
VCM 5

VAM 34
VAM 35
VAF 6

VBM 20
VAM 36
VAF 7

VAM 37
VBM 21
VAF 8

VAF 9

VBM 22
VAF 10
VAM 38
VAM 39
SNM 30
VAM 40
VAM 41
VAF 11
VAF 12
VBM 23
VBM 24
VCM 6

0:57:00
0:57:02
0:57:19
0:57:32
0:57:32
0:57:40
0:57:45
0:57:59
0:58:24
0:58:25
0:58:45
0:58:54
0:59:00
0:59:05
0:59:15
0:59:16
0:59:17
0:59:41
0:59:48
0:59:49
1:00:21
1:01:07
1:01:10
1:01:20
1:01:23
1:01:30
1:01:47
1:02:13
1:03:04
1:03:09
1:03:11
1:03:18
1:03:29
1:03:40
1:03:40
1:04:04
1:04:07
1:04:31
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:09
1:05:13
1:05:16
1:05:17
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:41
1:05:41
1:05:42
1:06:17
1:06:17
1:06:38
1:07:04
1:07:12
1:07:13
1:07:13
1:07:30
1:07:31
1:07:34
1:07:57

445"
445"
447"
448"
448"
448"
449"
450"
452"
452"
454"
454"
455"
455"
456"
456"
456"
458"
459"
459"
502"
506"
506"
507"
507"
508"
509"
511"
515"
516"
516"
517"
517"
518"
518"
520"
521"
523"
525"
525"
526"
526"
526"
526"
527"
527"
528"
528"
528"
531"
531"
533"
535"
536"
536"
536"
538"
538"
538"
540"

CLUB

Individual

Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero

La Criba De Valseca
Individual

Individual

Chotines

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero
Valverde Del Majano
Maratonianos De Leganes
Metalurgicas Herrero
Independiente

Deportes Sanz

Deportes Sanz

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Los Galgos Segovianos

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
C.p Mozoncillo

Individual

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Individual

Individual

Lastras Del Pozo

Los Galgos Segovianos
Individual

C.d. Atletismo Carbonero

Cd Dromos

Deportes Sanz

Atletas Populares De Valladolid
Mufoveros

Torreiglesias

Torreiglesias

Deportes Sanz

Deportes Sanz

Deportes Sanz

Individual

Deportes Sanz

Individual

Individual

Individual

Atletas Populares De Valladolid
Turegano Runners

Deportes Sanz

Individual

Individual

Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Cd Atletismo Carbonero
Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Cd Atletismo Carbonero
Beer Runners Navalmanzano
Atletico Putxero
Torreiglesias KO8

Individual

Catechu Team

Individual

Individual

Individual

Gm La Acebeda
Torreiglesias

LOCALIDAD
Palazuelos
Aguilafuente
Carbonero El Mayor
Valseca

Armufa
Torreiglesias
Segovia

Carbonero El Mayor
Valverde Del Majano
Getafe

Zarzuela Del Pinar
Los Huertos
Segovia

Segovia
Navalmanzano
Navalmanzano
Palazuelos De Eresma
Navalmanzano
Mozoncillo

Avila

Navalmanzano
Valladolid

Segovia

San Cristobal De Seg
El Espinar

Madrid

Mozoncillo

San Martin De La Veg
Cantalejo

Valladolid
Mufoveros
Basardilla

Madrid

Cantalejo

Cantalejo

Cantalejo

Segovia

Aranda De Duero
Torreiglesias

Las Rozas

Losana De Piron
Valladolida
Turegano

Cantalejo

Segovia

San Cristobal De Seg
Navalmanzano
Carbonero El Mayor
Navalmanzano
Cantimpalos
Navalmanzano
Getafe

San Fernando De Hena
San Cristobal De Seg
Segovia

Palazuelos
Cantalejo

Cantalejo

Segovia

Sangarcia
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IX CARRERA PEDESTRE LA PIRONA
9 Abril 2022

Pedestre - Orden De Llegada
Finalizados (145)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS :ltaos CAT (P:E:T TIEMPO ' /km CLUB
121 100 Maria Del Carmen ARAGON MIGUE 20 SNF#6 1:08:07 541" Club Triatlon Samburiel
122 20 Juan Carlos GOZALO MATESANZ 102 VBM25 1:08:32 543" Individual
123 141 Miguel Angel MARTIN ROMERO 103 VCM7 1:08:50 5'44" La Biela
124 106 Esther DE ANDRES ALVARO 21 VAF 13 1:08:59 5'45" Deportes Sanz
125 42 Rodolfo DE PRADO ALONSO 104 VBM26 1:09:15 5'46" Individual
126 128 Andres CADENAS 105 VAM42 1:11:15 5'56" Individual
127 136 Luis HERAS MARTIN 106 SNM 31 1:11:44 559" Individual
128 84 Luis Miguel MAYO CUELLAR 107 VBM27 1:11:45 5'59" Cap Monteresma La Atalaya
129 81 Gregorio CARABALLO MONTANO 108 VBM 28 1:11:45 5'59" Las Gacelas Cojas
130 15 Yolanda LUCIA ARCONES 22 VBF3 1:11:45 5'59" Torreiglesias
131 22 Ainhoa OTERO NIETO 23 SNF7 1:12:06 6'01" Torreiglesias
132 87 Rafael PINTOS GARCIA 109 VCMS8 1:12:07 6'01" Individual
133 55 Rosa Maria VIRSEDA VIRSEDA 24 VBF4 1:12:30 6'03" Torreiglesias
134 54 Rosa Maria MARTIN SACRISTAN 25 VBF5 1:12:30 6'03" Torreiglesias
135 64 Ruben HERNANDEZ LOPEZ 110 VAM43 1:14:21  6'12" Individual
136 52 Javier MATARRANZ ALVAREZ 111 VBM 29 1:16:50 6'24" Los Galgos Segovianos
137 130 Elena DE CASTRO CENALMOR 26 SNF8 1:18:11  6'31" Individual
138 140 Virginia MARTIN VILLAVERDE 27 SNF9 1:18:12 6'31" Individual
139 112 Mariano SANTIUSTE NOGALES 112 VCM9 1:19:32 6'38" Torreiglesias
140 114 Alberto SANZ BENAVENTE 113  VBM 30 1:19:33 6'38" Deportes Sanz
141 146 Agustin CONTRERAS MARTIN 114 VAM 44 1:20:53 6'44" Mufoveros
142 119 Tomas SACRISTAN MARTIN 115 VBM 31 1:22:55 6'55" C.d. Sporting Segovia
143 73 Mariano HERRERO ALONSO 116 VBM 32 1:22:57 6'55" Individual
144 96 Jorge EGIDO PLAZA 117  VBM 33 1:36:58 8'05" Torreiglesias
145 97 Fernando Javier VEGAS GOMEZ 118 VCM10 1:36:58 8'05" Torreiglesias
No Presentados (7)
Pto Pto
Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS ABs CAT cat TIEMPO ' /km CLUB
8 Fernando OSADO VCM Individual
60 Miguel BLASCO DE NICOLAS SNM Individual
72 Julia SANFRUTOS SANZ VBF Individual
86 Gema GOMEZ SANTA LEA VCF Torreiglesias
113 Roberto CRISTOBAL DE LA CRUZ VAM Individual
120 Marta GONZALEZ PASCUAL VBF Torreiglesias
143 Carlos Manuel DOMINGUEZ ZORIT VBM Atletas Populares Valladolid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Navacerrada
Segovia
Segovia

Palazuelos De Eresma

Segovia

Madrid

Bernuy De Porreros
Segovia

Trescasas
Torreiglesias
Torreiglesias
Segovia

Cabezuela

Segovia

Hontanares De Eresma

Cantimpalos
Espirdo
Segovia
Alcorcon
Cantalejo
Murioveros
Segovia
Segovia
Segovia

La Lastrilla

LOCALIDAD
Rivas-vaciamadrid
Segovia

Segovia

La Losa

Abades

Segovia

Valladolid
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